Testspiele 2020
29.01.2020
02.02.2020
05.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
12.02.2020
15.02.2020
22.02.2020
22.02.2020
01.03.2020

01.03.2020

19.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr?

Heim

Heim

Heim

Heim

Heim

Heim

Ausw.

Heim

Ausw.

Heim

Heim

TSG Pfeddersheim / OL Siidwest
Azz.Lampertheim / A-Liga

VFB Gartenstadt / VL

S6G Nodh/ Watt. / A-Liga

DJK Schifferstadt / LL

SV Oly.Biebesheim / KOL.Da
St.Heppenheim / KOL. Berg.
TUS Flomersheim / C Liga

SV Unter-Flockenbach / VL

TV Lorsch II / C Liga

Punktspiel SKV Biittelborn

1B

1M

1B

1M

1M

1M

18

iM

18

1M



